RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC UNIFORM ROTATION

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23

BASEBALL & WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

SOFTBALL & VOLLEYBALL & GIRLS GOLF&
CHEERLEADING

MEN’S BASKETBALL & MS B/G Basketball
GOLF B&G/ TRACK / CC

BASEBALL & SOFTBALL

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL & CHEERLEADING
VOLLEYBALL & TRACK f CC

MEN’S BASKETBALL & GOLF B&G
BASEBALL & SOFTBALL

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL & CHEERLEADING
VOLLEYBALL & TRACK / CC

MEN’S BASKETBALL & GOLF B&G
BASEBALL & SOFTBALL

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL & CHEERLEADING
VOLLEYBALL & TRACK / CC
MEN’S BASKETBALL & GOLF B&G



