

RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC UNIFORM ROTATION

2011-12	BASEBALL & WOMEN'S BASKETBALL
2012-13	SOFTBALL & VOLLEYBALL & GIRLS GOLF& CHEERLEADING
2013-14	MEN'S BASKETBALL & MS B/G Basketball
2014-15	GOLF B&G/ TRACK / CC
2015-16	BASEBALL & SOFTBALL
2016-17	WOMEN'S BASKETBALL & CHEERLEADING
2017-18	VOLLEYBALL & TRACK / CC
2018-19	MEN'S BASKETBALL & GOLF B&G
2019-20	BASEBALL & SOFTBALL
2020-21	WOMEN'S BASKETBALL & CHEERLEADING
2021-22	VOLLEYBALL & TRACK / CC
2022-23	MEN'S BASKETBALL & GOLF B&G
2019-20	BASEBALL & SOFTBALL
2020-21	WOMEN'S BASKETBALL & CHEERLEADING
2021-22	VOLLEYBALL & TRACK / CC
2022-23	MEN'S BASKETBALL & GOLF B&G